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*  BERBEBYN  FHOREABLENREES -

Programmes are free and conducted in Cantonese unless
otherwise specified.

¢ TENBEEN  RABTBA °
I 8 E:’, /L-’\ - % EE Programmes are subject to change without prior notice.

in
I'8fDistricts

Programmes will be cancelled if Tropical Cuclone Warning Signal No. 8 or
above, Black Rainstorm Warning Signal or # Extreme Conditions is issued
and remains in force 3 hours before the starting time of the programme.

#|n case of serious disruption of public transport services, extensive flooding, major landslides
or large-scale power outage caused by a super typhoon, the Government will make an
announcement of "extreme conditions".

Bl ww.hkpl.gov.hk/srf
= ¢ 2921 2660
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The Hong Kong Public Libraries
organises a large-scale reading
event for children and youth,

Bk content 1

FFT{EY; Parent-child Workshops 2

SVERRNEATIEY Teens and Adults Workshops 10
48 L ®%F online Videos 12
ZOOM EBS T {E3 ZOOM Live Workshops 14
B2RRBIIR Experiential Theatre 18
§REE Talks 20
E£#5R &8 Book Exhibitions 21

2 103%5% Activities Enrolments:

WRSNESDERTNGED - FRSDIMEBIBIEBNEBERDMAES -
BRI TELHBARRRBALZSME - SBOFERVFATIELHBARREBAZS—E
RABREANE  —A—F - DRER - TEEE - B@mEILE -

For activities in branch libraries, free admission tickets will be distributed at the event venue two
weeks before the activities. Admission tickets are required and available on a first-come,
first-served basis. For parent-child workshops, tickets are limited to two per person; for teens and
adults workshops, tickets are limited to one per person.

ZOOM BEILFL K BREBNBITE  F2EL14R18H °
Please go to p.14 and p.18 for the registration details of the ZOOM Live Workshops and the
experiential theatre.

F?ﬁ%']ﬁ@?l% %@]@u'sﬂﬂ 13 o

Activities are conducted in Cantonese unless otherwise specified.

B#% Content &



"AANy N
STEAM plus

ESE

AAN
ssz;i;u 13
EEENE

Parent-child Workshops STEAM plus Parent-child Workshops Storytelling Theatre:
Storytelling Theatre Growing Up with Love
gezig HEF (M4-8HIIRRIRE) SEHaEAS 5_ 1 BT (1I4-8EIARRRE)
summer Solstice Theatre 5- 1 pairs (One child aged 4-8, Hong Kong Teachers pairs (One child aged 4-8,
accompanied by one parent) Drama Association accompanied by one parent)

' 95@ ' ' gﬁ ' ' (EELA ' S EiE NIREGRATSR 3 O
Time Quota Cibrary Enquiries Tickgg GD{Lsg;g:tim

17.7.2021 4:00 — 5:00pm 2651 4334 3.7.2021 (/< Sat)
(7 Sat) Ta| Po

=
l ' gsa ' ' ' [ Ei . ] NS #HRISREOM
Tme Quota L.,st En?ll%iseg 3 Tickg’%é)r;sglr%gtion

17.7.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm aiElE 2922 6055 3.7.2021 (5 Sat)
(7% Sat) Shek Tong Tsui

18.7.2021 11:00am — 12:00nn BB 2746 4270 4.7.2021 (8 sun)
(B Ssun) Lai Chi Kok

18.7.2021 2:00 — 3:30pm v 2669 4444 4.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(B Sun) Fanling

24.7.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm i) 2927 7055 10.7.2021 (/X Sat)
(7% Sat) Lam Tin

24.7.2021 2:30 — 3:30pm =M 2981 5455 10.7.2021 (< Sat)
(7% Sat) Cheung Chau

25.7.2021 11:00am — 12:00nn Py 2450 0671 11.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(B sun) Tuen Mun

25.7.2021 12:00nn — 1:30pm B 2497 2904 11.7.2021 (8 sun)
(B Sun) Tsing Yi

31.7.2021 11:30am — 12:30pm A 2927 4055 17.7.2021 (/< Sat)
(7 Sat) Ngau Tau Kok

31.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm RiE 2109 3011 17.7.2021 (7x sat)
(7 Sat) Tung Chung

1.8.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm AR 2360 1678 18.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(8 Sun) Tiu Keng Leng

1.8.2021 11:30am — 12:30pm e 2879 5560 18.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(B sun) Lockhart Road

7.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm TR& 2926 4155 24.7.2021 (7 Sat)
(7% Sat) To Kwa Wan

7.8.2021 11:30am — 12:30pm HER 2706 8101 24.7.2021 (/< Sat)
(7 Sat) Tseung Kwan O

8.8.2021  2:00 — 3:00pm #aE 2927 6107 25.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(B Sun) San Po Kong

8.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm FLWRKE 2126 7520 25.7.2021 (8 Sun)
(8 Sun) Ping Shan
Tin Shui Wai

14.8.2021 11:00am — 12:00nn B 2324 2700 31.7.2021 (7% Sat)
14.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm B 2921 1056 31.7.2021 (% sat) (7~ Sat) Yuen Chau Kok
(/X Sat) Aberdeen
15.8.2021 11:30am — 12:30pm fll=E 2922 4055 1.8.2021 (8 Sun)
15.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm TEEEH 2928 4055 1.8.2021 (3 sun) (B sun) Quarry Bay

(8 Sun) Fa Yuen Street

3
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Workshop:
D.l1.Y. Cotton Paper Folder
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Workshop:
Fairy Tales Crafts

Parent-child Workshops

@ 5-1

Parent-child Workshops

FERNEEFERADIN
H.K.S.K.H.
Lady MacLehose Centre

HRF (164-8ENARR1IHIRR)
pairs (One child aged 4-8,
accompanied by one parent)

SEENSEIEERADIM
H.K.S.K.H.
Lady MacLehose Centre

HBRF (164-85B/ARRIIRER)
pairs (One child aged 4-8,
accompanied by one parent)

NMRGRASREOM

17.7.2021
(7 Sat)

18.7.2021
(B8 Sun)

24.7.2021
(7 Sat)

25.7.2021
(B8 Sun)

31.7.2021
(7\ Sat)

1.8.2021
(B Sun)

8.8.2021
(8 Sun)

14.8.2021
(7 Sat)

4 RS T{ESD Parent-child Workshops

(=) (&
B3RS 8%
Time Quota

3:00 — 4:30pm

2:30 — 4:00pm

4:00 — 5:30pm

2:30 — 4:00pm

3:30 — 5:00pm

2:00 — 3:30pm

1:00 — 2:30pm

11:00am — 12:30pm

[EE1:
LCibrary

S8
Enquiries

9

bl

North Kwai Chung
Tiu Keng Leng
JTRA

Yuen Long

2|
Lam Tin

Leig
Chai Wan

A
San Po Kong

e
Lockhart Road

F235=2]
Lai Chi Kok

2421 4740

2360 1678

2479 2511

2927 7055

2921 5055

2927 6107

2879 5560

2746 4270

NRERAS R3O
Ticket Distribution
Start Date

3.7.2021 (7% Sat)

4.7.2021 (B Sun)

10.7.2021 (7% sat)

11.7.2021 (B Sun)

17.7.2021 (7x sat)

18.7.2021 (8 Sun)

25.7.2021 (8 sun)

31.7.2021 (7% sat)

18.7.2021
(8 Sun)

24.7.2021
(7\ Sat)

25.7.2021
(8 Sun)

31.7.2021
(7\ Sat)

1.8.2021
(B Sun)

8.8.2021
(B8 Sun)

14.8.2021
(7\ Sat)

15.8.2021
(8 Sun)

=)
B3RS
Tirme

2:30 — 4:00pm

2:00 — 3:30pm
2:30 — 4:00pm

3:30 — 5:00pm

11:30am — 1:00pm

2:30 — 4:00pm

10:00 — 11:30am

2:00 — 3:30pm

' 8@ ' ' BE& ' Btk
Quota Library Enquiries

=P INE]
Ping Shan
Tin Shui Wai

553
North Kwai Chung

Quarry Bay

REE
Po On Road

B

Sha Tin
icl=]

Sai Kung
NEE

Kowloon

X
Sheung Shui

2126 7520

2421 4740

2922 4055

2928 7055

2694 3788

2792 3669

2926 4055

2679 2804

Ticket Distribution
Start Date

4.7.2021 (8 sun)

10.7.2021 (7x sat)

11.7.2021 (8 sun)

17.7.2021 (7 sat)

18.7.2021 (B sun)

25.7.2021 (B sun)

31.7.2021 (7x sat)

1.8.2021 (8 sun)

RS TAELH Parent-child Workshops &S
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Parent-child Workshops Workshop: Parent-child Workshops Workshop:
Colour Your Pencil Box Collage Art
SEZNBRZERADIN 5_ 1 HRF (164-851\ARR1 IRE) EREASFBERADI 5_ 1 HRF (1614-1280BARER1HIRE)
H.K.S.K.H. pairs (One child aged 4-8, H.K.S.K.H. pairs (One child aged 4-12,
Lady MaclLehose Centre accompanied by one parent) Lady MacLehose Centre accompanied by one parent)

7 QE e % >

om l Ry 2% [ sHE: NRHRRSREOM . N2%RAISRE O

Tine Guota Cibrary Enquirifs VIR PIEAEEER Sf,% gﬂ%‘i Tieket Distribution
8

18.7.2021 3:00 — 4:30pm St 2927 6055 4.7.2021 (8 sun) 17.7.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm RLiE 2928 7055 3.7.2021 (7% Sat)
(B Sun) Ngau Chi Wan (7% Sat) Po On Road

24.7.2021 4:00 — 5:30pm Kif 2651 4334 10.7.2021 (/X sat) 24.7.2021 3:30 — 5:00pm il)==Pet 2922 4055 10.7.2021 (7x Sat)
(7 Sat) Tai Po (7% Sat) Quarry Bay

25.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm TRER 2706 8101 11.7.2021 (8 Sun) 31.7.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn FELW 2630 1911 17.7.2021 (5< Sat)
(8 Sun) Tseung Kwan O (7% sat) Ma On Shan

31.7.2021 10:00 — 11:30am NEe 2926 4055 17.7.2021 (7 sat) 1.8.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm 4-5EA 2927 4055 18.7.2021 (B sun)
(7 Sat) Kowloon (B Sun) Ngau Tau Kok

7.8.2021  3:30 — 5:00pm =R 2429 6338 24.7.2021 (% sat) 7.8.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn gz 2921 2508 24.7.2021 (7 Sat)
(7% Sat) South Kwai Chung (7 Sat) City Hall

8.8.2021  2:30 — 4:00pm R 2109 3011 25.7.2021 (8 Sun) 8.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm EEE 2928 4055 25.7.2021 (8 sun)
(8 sun) Tung Chung (8 sun) Fa Yuen Street

14.8.2021 3:30 — 5:00pm Leig 2921 5055 31.7.2021 (7 sat) 14.8.2021 3:00 — 4:30pm 4thiE 2927 6055 31.7.2021 (7~ Sat)
(7% Sat) Chai Wan (7\ sat) Ngau Chi Wan

16.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm JCEA 2479 2511  1.8.2021 (8 sun) 15.8.2021 3:00 — 4:30pm il 2651 4334 1.8.2021 (8 Sun)
(B Sun) Yuen Long (B sun) Tai Po

6 3 T{EH Parent-child Workshops . RS T{E35 Parent-child Workshops 2
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Parent-child Workshops -chi
(o} op Workshop: Parent-child Workshops Workshop:
Creative Tensegrity Structure D.l.Y. Environmental-friendly Kaleidoscope
EB=EEReplRIBgNn HWERF (1641280 BRRKIHRER) By ite 5_1 HWHRF (164128 BERR HRR)
HKFEYG Centre for 5- 1 pairs (One child aged 4-12, Art Puzzle pairs (One child aged 4-12,
Creative Science and Technology accompanied by one parent) accompanied by one parent)

R :ef = . :

[ ¢ ] 7 L] 2 e®e sHES NRH RIS OM

B8R BE& BB bﬁﬁﬂﬁ?&:ﬁ&eﬁﬂ Time Quota Cibrary Enquiries Tlckg‘it:g;:sggr%gtlon
Quota Cibrary Enquiries

Tlckgg D'ltsglf%utlon
17.7.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm b IFES| 2927 3055 3.7.2021 (5x sat)

24.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm I 2926 4155 10.7.2021 (7 sat) (7% sat) Shui Wo Street

(7% Sat) To Kwa Wan

18.7.2021 2:00 — 3:30pm BB 2324 2700 4.7.2021 (8 Sun)
25.7.2021 2:00 — 3:30pm Ex 2679 2804 11.7.2021 (8 Sun) (8 sun) Yuen Chau Kok
(B sun) Sheung Shui
. 24.7.2021  3:30 — 5:00pm S i 3t 2928 6055 10.7.2021 (< sat)
31.7.2021 3:30 — 5:00pm il 2928 6055 17.7.2021 (7 sat) (7 Sat) Yau Ma Tei
(7 Sat) Yau Ma Tei
31.7.2021 3:30 — 5:00pm B 2497 2904 17.7.2021 (/X sat)
1.8.2021 3:00 — 4:30pm Kid 2651 4334 18.7.2021 (B Sun) (7 Sat) Tsing Yi
(B sun) Tai Po
1.8.2021 2:00 — 3:30pm e 2669 4444 18.7.2021 (8 Sun)
8.8.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn =P 2450 0671 25.7.2021 (8 sun) (B sun) Fanling
(B Sun) Tuen Mun
R 7.8.2021 4:00 — 5:30pm JTRA 2479 2511  24.7.2021 (7 sat)
14.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm =il 2981 5455 31.7.2021 (< sat) (7 Sat) Yuen Long
(7 Sat) Cheung Chau
8.8.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm B 2921 1056 25.7.2021 (8 sun)
156.8.2021 11:00am — 12:30pm B 2921 1056 1.8.2021 (B sun) (B Sun) Aberdeen
(B sun) Aberdeen
15.8.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm GiEilR 2922 6055 1.8.2021 (8 Sun)
156.8.2021 3:00 — 4:30pm 55eiE 2879 5560 1.8.2021 (8 sun) (8 sun) Shek Tong Tsui
(B Sun) Lockhart Road

8 #H S T{EH Parent-child Workshops #3 TAEH Parent-child Workshops @&
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Literature and Plants

Teens and Adults Workshops—

Zentangle Creation x Ocarina Appreciation x Creative Paper Quilling Photo Frame
BEXTZT Kk X 1 O_ 2 A (RR125ESHA EALT200)
Volare in Arte 1 0_ 2 A (RR125ETA EAT200) Ms. IP Hiu-man, Human persons (Only for readers
persons (Only for readers and Art Puzzle aged 12 or above)

aged 12 or above)

(4) &5 & S ' ' ' ' ( - ) [ 2 . ] NIB#RASREOM
> it -;'-? ijsa hé e §ai€i"‘g Ticket Distribution
5 + NR5ERAISREOM LIy Enciliics Start Date
B3RS B8 BEe. S0BsE
Time Quota Library Enquiries
20
10 18

Ticket Distribution
S 17.7.2021  1:30 — 3:00pm W 2694 3788 3.7.2021 (% say
2926 4055 4.7.2021 (8 sun) (X sat) Sha Tin

18.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm
(B sun) Kowloon

25.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm 20 I=HIPINE 2126 7520 11.7.2021 (8 Sun)
31.7.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn 20 AEE 2921 2508 17.7.2021 (% sat) (B sun) Ping Shan

(7X Sat) City Hall Tin Shui Wai

7.8.2021  10:30am — 12:00nn 20 Bl 2450 0671 24.7.2021 (7 Sat) 8.8.2021  2:30 — 4:00pm J\RE 2926 4055 25.7.2021 (8 sun)
(7X sat) Tuen Mun (B Sun) Kowloon

15.8.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn DB 2694 3788 1.8.2021 (8 Sun) 14.8.2021 10:30am — 12:00nn Kgﬁ 2921 2508 31.7.2021 (sX Sat)
(B sun) Sha Tin (7 sat) City Hall

BEVERBMEATAES Teens and Adults Workshops €1 |
10 BOERBEATIES Teens and Adults Workshops
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Online V\deos

r8=dE ! , ITIFh BESNRRESE BFDE“Q ISR, IIBEF TIFH WM 5 EEERTS - AL

=) =
“Let’s Go! Bookworm” Workshop ARSSRIFIRNES - @ Love Reading” Card Workshop 43 REHIIEE
Lets' explore the library with o
Make your own 3D card with simple
teachers and learn how to EEpEe i ) .
INARERIE techniques such as folding, cutting
Little Smudges Theatre make lovely bookworms. l : Joyful Theatre and sticking.
= 1 1 i 1 1 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 i 1 | 1 L
N I IR, - B HIKPL b
YouTube YouTube

= EBARBERYoUTubelHE R B E [ ] S

- = Hong Kong Public Libraries YouTube Channel and
LCSD Edutainment Channel

EBNHEEEYouTubelBiE & RNZE [BHRIRE ]
Hong Kong Public Libraries YouTube Channel and
LCSD Edutainment Channel

O (=] frs?
) www.youtube.com/user/ | | www.youtube.com/user/ |
hkplgovhkchannel hkplgovhkchannel
v 1 l l | 1 1 1 1 l l l L% X1 | l ] l | | | | ] l | X
i ]
== \|/
SEL S
) . . . 3 — s =
IVNFEETIELD . i ] ) Fun Time with Stories BEIRBNERELRANE -
Handmade Flipbook Workshop ERBENR - RIFHEA Storytellers will present different
HeFNs - RElE stories with paper puppets and
INRESBIVE Make your own amazing Joyful Theatre lovely graphics.
Little Smudges Theatre flipbook with simple stationery. - - f " " . " : : " f " -
I
| | | l l I | | | | I
b HKPL Tl
YouTube Bl b
| : s o0 | BN EBIEYouTubelRiE B XS [ SR
BENHLEEEEYouTubefiE & RXE [BLR4AE] : - ~ Hong Kong Public Libraries YouTube Channel and i
= Hong Kong Public Libraries YouTube Channel and il LCSD Edutainment Channel
LCSD Edutainment Channel ] il ! |
| ! | www.youtube.com/user/
www.youtube.com/user/ hkplgovhkchannel
hkplgovhkchannel v | 1 1 i i i | | | | | | -

_fl | | l l l l ] | | l l |I: i

12 &R online Videos &R online Videos (1 3



ZOOM Live Workshops

"NBERIT ) B ESTEMIIEN i:___ |

“Mechanics of Flight” Online STEM Workshop

SESFHERAFBI20N — RIBHRAEHE
The Hong Kong Federation 1
of Youth Groups —

FREDRE , M LESTEMTI{FLN

“Master of Spinning Top” Online STEM Workshop

HRF (1{:‘15 IR IRE)
pairs (One child aged 5-9,
accompanied by one parent)

BT (1468 13m\IRRINRER)
pairs (One child aged 8-13,

=

EEEFHEAIMEI20N — AIEHEA
The Hong Kong Federation
of Youth Groups —

Creative Education Unit

Tine ,

#8

Registration

RS 4R 8 O MR E5R
Registration Start
Date and Time

Creative Education Unit

accompanied by one parent)

Tit“le ,

& 25.7.2021

RTS8 B DR EIR B
Registration Start
Date and Time

Registration

18.7.2021  4:30 — 5:30pm 4.7.2021 (8 sun) 4:00 = 5:00pm D720 (5 D)
. @sun) 12:00nn ~ (B sun) 12:00nn E
: - - - - - - - - " " \ N X | | | | | | | | | | | L%
WTEHRTIBAZoomTR IR B H R #E4T BENMRIR R AR 7] -
o * =L =, 4 -
C-'aEHd-fﬁag %X95 54%”1)) Rrig TEENAIMEBULEREENS - ﬁziggzgﬁgﬁggﬁiggggg Scissors Compass
r ound 9x5.4cm = _ 5 =
58 Google form EZRZ - FEIFIE P .
RIKSK  MESHBRBRNSNE LS * SNEAREFERZ BABBIELR - #5i8 .
D - BENFESEOME - AAZENERERESE - WEELS Cardboard HES
Pﬁ;u‘r%l % EENAHBEERESRBSIORE - Blu-Tack Paper Clips
; * BBAHEEERBERB I ERRM
The workshops will be conducted through 8 HENETYH - BRDTEK - SSLeS
ZOOM video conferencing software.
Enrolment can be made 2 weeks in advance Terms and Conditions
of the workshop using Google form on a * Applications will be processed on a first-come,
first-come, first-served basis. Successful first-served basis. All applicants will receive an
applicants will be notified by email with B = tniTons wesk from the ZES 1885
. ! . registration start date for application result. Pencil Rubber Bands
Sc;!gzgrs meetmg D, password and reqUIred materials * Participants should ensure that submitted
list 3 days before the workshop. personal information are correct. Incorrect or incomplete information will lead to rejection of this application.
AALHE In case of disputes, the Library reserves the right of final decision.
A4 Paper * The Hong Kong Public Libraries reserve the right to modify these terms and conditions, and the programmes are subject

14 zoowm BET{ESH 20OM Live Workshops

to change without prior notice.

ZOOM BEFT{ESH ZOOM Live Workshops (=3



rBBXKBH . MLESTEMIEL

“H.O Pedia” Online STEM Workshop

EEEFHEAIFEIZ20IN

— RIE#EA

The Hong Kong Federation
of Youth Groups —
Creative Education Unit

#e
Registration

1.8.2021
(B Sun)

4:30 — 5:30pm

BYM=
Food Box
B
Plastic
Cup
Uk JaIK
Detergent Vi
Water 7
Scissors
wee  BIX
T

| &), ZOOM BFRFT{E$H ZOOM Live Workshops

B

HRF (18- 13mNIARRIIRR)
pairs (One child aged 8-13,
accompanied by one parent)

Bt B OMR 6/
Registration Start
Date and Time

18.7.2021 (B sun)
12:00nn

Zip?o%l?gsag &
Q
>
R4
Cardboard

2

HRF (14-750\BARRIIRR)

(f

TENENS - RER5RS . MM LBEIIFH

“Dots**Finger Painting” Online Workshop
pairs (One child aged 4-7

ARARS % — MREETIE= 1
Bear Music - Tiny Eyes Studio
accompanied by one parent)
%) o 0 5
3 B3
on ) (e musconnen
B i) Reqistration Date and Time

8.8.2021 25.7.2021 (B sun)
(B Sun) 12:00nn

4:00 — 5:00pm

TRBHRIMNES , MEMLBEIIEH
“The Roar in the Forest” Online Painting Workshop
@10 BT (18128 NBAER IRE)

pairs (One child aged 8-12,

accompanied by one parent)

fRARS S — IMREETIE=
Bear Music - Tiny Eyes Studio

(4) :

B3R #8

Time qistration
h ]

RAtS 82 OMNRESRS
Registration Start
Dcite and Time

156.8.2021

Re

4:30 — 5:30pm E-_

(8 Sun) ]
h

[=]

1.8.2021 (B sun)
12:00nn

Z00M EBRT{EYS zOOM Live Workshops €| 72
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Experiential Theatre

S E{ 4 In collaboration with

PRI BB .
BRHNEREILS

Our Little Tram: DingDing
Mobile Experiential Theatre on Rails

BEEIE 2 fii (3EEsLAL)
Fong Fong Projet d’ ART Passengers (Aged 3 or above)

Ergsei ’;"& #

International Arts Carnival

2—3.8.2021 (—Z= Z Mon-Tue)
5—7.8.2021 (PO ZE /X Thu- Sat)

RITR (BiE—mRE)

Eastbound (Whitty Street Tram Depot — Causeway Bay)
10:15am, 1:45pm, 4:15pm b
TR (SMRE—EiheE)
Westbound (Causeway Bay—Whitty Street Tram Depot) -
11:15am, 2:45pm, 5:15pm

- HBEZRN1/\E200E - RERDBHKRR -

Approx 1hr and 20 mins with no interval

€S
- ZAHK$280
Adrission Ticket HK$280 each
x| i i | | I I I i | | J— I
I l
BRREHTE :

Please go to the following web page for enquiry and enrolment :
https://www.hkiac.gov.hk/2021/tc/dingding.html

L [ I [ [ | [[] okr={0|

l' 1 1 I 3 lI.
-----g |

18 BRE5 Experiential Theatre

T T TG

'BIRMESRKREN, 0B
Programmes of International Arts Carniva

r BS

IJIJEBEBEHE ! 4, S
"Watch Out! DingDing Is Coming!" Exhibition
FRBEBENEE120RFABATEPRESERFTEILPLANERORES -
FNRARAEMLESENERED - —EBEERLEK - HTBRBTRNTNEBOIET |
Rolling around Hong Kong Island as usual, this time Tram No.120 can be found at the IAC
Exhibition at the Hong Kong Cultural Centre and Hong Kong Central Library! Children can enjoy
being a tram driver in the mockup tram and take photos!

2 —3.8.2021 (— = = Mon-Tue) 11:00am — 8:00pm

i (4) 4.8.2021 (= Wed) 2:00— 8:00pm fr
' T, ' 5 — 6.8.2021 (19 = % Thu - Fri) 11:00am — 8:00pm

| 7.8.2021 (7% sat) 11:00am — 6:00pm

BREPREEE

il _ERETHE il
er@jge 2/F Children’s Activity Room,

Hong Kong Central Library
| I | | 1 1 I I I l l  — | %

RERERHEBHERRHIASAY  RREENEHRE  FRRRESLIFABERARSE -
The exhibition implements special precautionary measures and admlssion with quotas. The opening hours
might be adjusted. Please follow the instructions given by the staff on site for admission.

FRIZINDTMBBR , SFEES
Our Little Tram: DingDing Book Exhibition

6 ﬁﬂ‘;ﬂ
@ Causeway Bay
' -
Dcite Venue
BEBPREEE
il “EBREEEE il

21782021 51 Ghildren's Library,

b Hong Kong Central Library &

| | | ] 1 i | | IL

ERE5 Experiential Theatre 1G
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Hong Kong Book Fair
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"Cultural July" of Hong Kong Book Fair 202 |

Reading Activities

RIEFE @mcnaxrA - HERS)

' BSEH '
Time

26.6.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm

(7X Sat)

é
Venue

SENHEERE HETHE)
C|ty Hall Public Library (EA Room)
1 1 | | |

DREBES :
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-

ng@éé

8ook Exhibitions -

) i

—

RESBRITEE (5= - cultural BloomAIEA)

EPnE'FB’JAI*'*IE

w5
Venue

HDEAHLEEE #HETHE)
Sha Tin Public Library (EA Room)

(=)
Date Time

3.7.2021 2:30 — 4:00pm
(7X Sat)

ccPEB
2 E) B a lIIl

5E-u—
]

f | | | | | I | | I I ] ]
IRBHEBIIRR

I**.I $

l‘—

BRI T (e - siEEYRBREDS)

10.7.2021
(7\ Sat)

' ﬂ%H '
Time

11:00am — 12:30pm

| |
Venue

NEAHEEE #HETHE)
Kowloon Public Library (EA Room) £

Q FE Talks

T

&9 Enquiries : 1830 670
#8 L #R Online Registration : www.hkbookfair.com/c7

Theme

EERE

Book Exhibition for Adults:
[RBNRF LRI

“A Fantasy Trip in Science Fiction”

REEERE
Book Exhibition for Children:

[RY/NFT |

“Happy Handicrafts”

1—31.7.2021
1—31.8.2021
1—31.7.2021
1—31.8.2021

Ba&
Cibrary s

&E7&13 Aberdeen b
REE City Hall
EE[ Lam Tin

&% Tung Chung 1
SBmRit Yau Ma Tei

#21%A Lai Chi Kok

FELIRIXE Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai
X Sheung Shui

E52558 South Kwai Chung

J18E Kowloon
%%5238 Lockhart Road Bt
BF% Quarry Bay
A3 Tai Po il
=i Tsuen Wan

$T#RE San Po Kong i
SDE Sha Tin
HE®’ Tseung Kwan O B
fF9Tuen Mun

E45R 8 Book Exhibitions Q
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International Arts Carnival
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